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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SV Bohsdorf II 20 : 2 11 1.364,55 15010 1430
2 Rückersdorfer SV 18 : 4 11 1.317,45 14492 1381
3 SV Blau-Weiß Spremberg 16 : 6 11 1.327,64 14604 1447
4 BSV 1959 Hörlitz II 12 : 10 11 1.263,45 13898 1411
5 FSV 1895 Spremberg III 8 : 14 11 1.228,73 13516 1343
6 BV 1962 Zeckerin 6 : 16 11 1.160,27 12763 1251
7 SV Blau-Gelb 90 Sonnewalde 6 : 16 11 1.146,36 12610 1243
8 SV Stahl Krauschwitz II 2 : 20 11 1.094,64 12041 1198

Rangliste:
1 Pinkawa, Florian Rü1 11 255,91
2 Kling, Thomas Rü1 11 245,27
3 Kamka, Christian bwS1 10 240,50
4 Walczok, Heiko [2] Boh2 11 238,45
5 Bagusat, Thomas bwS1 10 232,50
6 Greiner, Toni Boh2 10 230,20
7 Nowak, Ulrich bwS1 11 228,45
8 Wolf, Andreas [1] FSV3 11 225,82
9 Noack, René Boh2 9 225,11

10 Schwietzke, Friedhelm Boh2 11 224,73
11 Rüdiger, Holger bwS1 11 224,00
12 Richter, Christoph Ze1 10 223,60
13 Jantke, Ulf [1] FSV3 12 221,83
14 Gradetzke, Hartmut bwS1 10 221,40
15 Binder, Jürgen Boh2 11 218,55
16 Fischer, Rico Hö2 11 218,18
17 Kassner, Dirk [1] Hö2 12 217,33
18 Preusche, Kay Hö2 11 217,09
19 Bleyl, Eric [1] Boh2 12 211,50
20 Recklies, Marco Hö2 11 210,18
21 Brauer, Andreas Hö2 7 209,57
22 Neumann, Thomas Rü1 11 208,73
23 Plath, Uwe Rü1 11 206,73
24 Nowusch, Reinhard [1] SKr2 12 205,08
25 Bohlen, Marco Son1 11 204,18
26 Naundorf, Dietmar Ze1 10 204,00
27 Egler, Stephan Ze1 9 203,00
28 Spiering, Veit Son1 11 201,45
29 Schnee, Bernd Son1 10 199,20
30 Klinner, Eckhard FSV3 10 196,90
31 Noack, René [2] SKr2 10 193,90
32 Dunst, Winfried bwS1 11 193,55
33 Seering, Uwe [2] SKr2 13 190,92
34 Kollath, Hartmut [1] FSV3 12 188,75
35 Siebert, Günter Rü1 10 188,00
36 Rosenstengel, Jürgen [1] SKr2 12 185,08
37 Szyszka, Kurt Son1 10 184,90
38 Landeck, Manfred Ze1 11 184,36
39 Federau, Frank FSV3 11 183,82
40 Lehnigk, Hans-Jürgen FSV3 10 181,70
41 Scheffel, Christian Son1 9 180,56
42 Kanter, Werner [1] SKr2 10 180,20
43 Knoll, Manuel [3] Ze1 12 179,08
44 Treuger, Horst Hö2 11 178,82
45 Langhammer, Heiko Ze1 11 173,55
46 Chojnacki, Piotr SKr2 7 172,71
47 Pohl, Bernd Son1 11 169,64
48 Platzk, Daniel SKr2 6 135,83

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Siebert, Volker Rü1 4 284,50
Schnee, Ronny Son1 1 186,00
König, Ingo Son1 1 166,00
Els, Dieter Son1 2 160,00
Schleußing, Tino SKr2 2 137,50
Klinkert, Johannes Son1 1 127,00
Dehne, Jörg SKr2 1 103,00
Kroll, Jochen SKr2 1 99,00

Ergebnisse:

SV Bohsdorf II 1312 Sonnewalde I 1139
Binder, Jürgen 115 231 231 Bohlen, Marco 114 226 226
Schwietzke, Friedhelm 111 220 451 Scheffel, Christian 90 160 386
Noack, René 119 228 679 Pohl, Bernd 79 180 566
Walczok, Heiko 113 187 866 Els, Dieter 88 165 731
Greiner, Toni 126 248 1114 Spiering, Veit 99 220 951
Bleyl, Eric 105 198 1312 Schnee, Bernd 90 188 1139

FSV 1895 Spremberg III 1234 BV 1962 Zeckerin 1221
Federau, Frank 102 179 179 Richter, Christoph 94 215 215
Kollath, Hartmut 107 215 394 Langhammer, Heiko 78 171 386
Lohr, Uwe (4) 85 182 576 Schiemann, Paul (2) 116 227 613
Lehnigk, Hans-Jürgen 125 209 785 Landeck, Manfred 111 215 828
Wolf, Andreas 109 225 1010 Naundorf, Dietmar 126 235 1063
Jantke, Ulf 150 224 1234 Tosch, Günter (2) 85 158 1221

BSV 1959 Hörlitz II 1219 SV Blau-Weiß Spremberg 1367
Preusche, Kay 113 213 213 Schoradt, H.-Joachim (2) 112 211 211
Treuger, Horst 87 186 399 Nowak, Ulrich 112 230 441
Recklies, Marco 101 204 603 Dunst, Winfried 101 213 654
Schneider, Silke (3) 107 183 786 Kamka, Christian 117 223 877
Kassner, Dirk 137 253 1039 Rüdiger, Holger 118 231 1108
Fischer, Rico 95 180 1219 Bagusat, Thomas 123 259 1367

SV Stahl Krauschwitz II 1156 Rückersdorfer SV 1294
Nowusch, Reinhard 133 242 242 Riedel, Henry (3) 86 143 143
Noack, René 82 171 413 Siebert, Volker 159 302 445
Kanter, Werner 88 176 589 Neumann, Thomas 83 184 629
Platzk, Daniel 81 146 735 Plath, Uwe 93 198 827
Seering, Uwe 89 204 939 Kling, Thomas 110 218 1045
Rosenstengel, Jürgen 112 217 1156 Pinkawa, Florian 106 249 1294
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